
LOT 10 BLOCK C AZALEA PARK S/D U
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S 369 FT, SE 130.60 FT, S 51.08 

NICELY JOHN M
334 SW SUMMERFIELD GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

19-4S-17-08540-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/16/2017 DF 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

97,157
1,000
18,500

116,657
0

116,657
0

116,657
116,657

0

116,657

1031/1962 11/22/2004 WD Q I 69,928

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLYE COLLINS

JOHN M NICELY

0817/0577 2/05/1996 WD Q I 44,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J L & LOTTIE DICKS

WILLYE COLLINS

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

111 SW LARK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,183 112.8120 126.35 149,472 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 86,727

FCP 228 25 57 4,681

FOP 57 30 17 1,396

FST 96 55 53 4,353

1,437 1,183 97,157

BAS= W44 FST= W12 S8 E12 N8$S8 FCP= W12 S19 E12 N19$ S16 FOP=
S3 E19 N3 W19$ E44 N24$.

BAS

44

8

16

44

24

FST

12

8

12

8

FCP

12

19

12

19

FOP3

19

319

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


